
Have questions? Email hello@naturalpetlix.com and we will be happy to help.

NATURALPETLIX.COM

THE ELIXIR DOSING GUIDE

EASY GUIDE DOSING
If you are tired of counting out drops, then realize that our droppers will contain 20 drops 
when filled to max 1.0 mL line on dropper.

A full dropper doesn't mean that the liquid goes all the way to the top. If you notice the 
dropper on the right, 1ml is only about 60% of the way up the dropper.

If your dropper doesn't have the ml marks, just know that 1ml is about 60% up the stem.

DOSING YOUR PET
This is considered a mid-range dosage starting point. The chart on the next page shows how many drops are needed to give 
this starting dosage based on LIX’s ELIXIR bottles which come in 30ml bottles.

A full dropper is 1ml and contains about 20 drops. You can increase your dog's dosage up to 2-3 times the amount if you are 
not seeing any results. For pain relief, you may need to administer twice daily for a few weeks to see relief. 
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250MG ELIXIR
1 DROP = .25 MG CBD

500MG ELIXIR
1 DROP = .5 MG CBD

1000MG ELIXIR
1 DROP = 1 MG CBD

SMALL FRIES
FOR ALL OUR

SMALL FRIENDS!

MIDDLE OF THE PACK
FOR OUR AVERAGE SIZE 
AND SMALLER FRIENDS!

LARGE AND IN CHARGE
ALL OF OUR LARGER 

FURRY FRIENDS!

PET WEIGHT

5-10LBS

10-15LBS

15-20LBS

20-25LBS

DROPS

4-6

6-8

8-10

10-12

PET WEIGHT

25-30LBS

30-35LBS

35-40LBS

40-45LBS

45-50LBS

DROPS

12-14

14-16

16-18

18-20

20-22

PET WEIGHT

50-60LBS

60-70LBS

70-80LBS

80-90LBS

90-100LBS

100-110LBS

DROPS

24-28

28-32

32-36

36-40

40-44

44-46

PET WEIGHT

5-10LBS

10-15LBS

15-20LBS

20-25LBS

DROPS

2-3

3-4

4-5

5-6

PET WEIGHT

25-30LBS

30-35LBS

35-40LBS

40-45LBS

45-50LBS

DROPS

6-7

7-8

8-9

9-10

10-11

PET WEIGHT

50-60LBS

60-70LBS

70-80LBS

80-90LBS

90-100LBS

100-110LBS

DROPS

12-14

14-16

16-18

18-20

20-22

22-24

PET WEIGHT

5-10LBS

10-15LBS

15-20LBS

20-25LBS

DROPS

1-2

1-2

2-3

3-4

PET WEIGHT

25-30LBS

30-35LBS

35-40LBS

40-45LBS

45-50LBS

DROPS

3-4

3-4

4-5

4-5

5-6

PET WEIGHT

50-60LBS

60-70LBS

70-80LBS

80-90LBS

90-100LBS

100-110LBS

DROPS

6-7

7-8

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

THE ELIXIR DOSING GUIDE


