

THE ELIXIR DOSING GUIDE

DOSING YOUR PET

This is considered a mid-range dosage starting point. The chart on the next page shows how many drops are needed to give this starting dosage based on LIX's ELIXIR bottles which come in 30ml bottles.

A full dropper is 1ml and contains about 20 drops. You can increase your dog's dosage up to 2-3 times the amount if you are not seeing any results. For pain relief, you may need to administer twice daily for a few weeks to see relief.

EASY GUIDE DOSING

If you are tired of counting out drops, then realize that our droppers will contain 20 drops when filled to max 1.0 mL line on dropper.

A full dropper doesn't mean that the liquid goes all the way to the top. If you notice the dropper on the right, 1ml is only about 60% of the way up the dropper.

If your dropper doesn't have the ml marks, just know that 1ml is about 60% up the stem.



NATURALPETLIX.COM

Have questions? Email hello@naturalpetlix.com and we will be happy to help.



THE ELIXIR DOSING GUIDE

	SMALL FRIES FOR ALL OUR SMALL FRIENDS!		MIDDLE OF THE PACK FOR OUR AVERAGE SIZE AND SMALLER FRIENDS!		LARGE AND IN CHARGE ALL OF OUR LARGER FURRY FRIENDS!	
250MG ELIXIR	PET WEIGHT	DROPS	PET WEIGHT	DROPS	PET WEIGHT	DROPS
1 DROP = .25 MG CBD	5-10LBS	4-6	25-30LBS	12-14	50-60LBS	24-28
	10-15LBS	6-8	30-35LBS	14-16	60-70LBS	28-32
	15-20LBS	8-10	35-40LBS	16-18	70-80LBS	32-36
	20-25LBS	10-12	40-45LBS	18-20	80-90LBS	36-40
			45-50LBS	20-22	90-100LBS	40-44
THE ELIXIE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE					100-110LBS	44-46
500MG ELIXIR 1 DROP = .5 MG CBD	PET WEIGHT	DROPS	PET WEIGHT	DROPS	PET WEIGHT	DROPS
	5-10LBS	2-3	25-30LBS	6-7	50-60LBS	12-14
	10-15LBS	3-4	30-35LBS	7-8	60-70LBS	14-16
	15-20LBS	4-5	35-40LBS	8-9	70-80LBS	16-18
	20-25LBS	5-6	40-45LBS	9-10	80-90LBS	18-20
LIX			45-50LBS	10-11	90-100LBS	20-22
THE BUILD AND ADDRESS OF ADDRESS					100-110LBS	22-24
IDCOP 1 MG CBD1 DROP1 MG CBDImage: state st	PET WEIGHT	DROPS	PET WEIGHT	DROPS	PET WEIGHT	DROPS
	5-10LBS	1-2	25-30LBS	3-4	50-60LBS	6-7
	10-15LBS	1-2	30-35LBS	3-4	60-70LBS	7-8
	15-20LBS	2-3	35-40LBS	4-5	70-80LBS	8-9
	20-25LBS	3-4	40-45LBS	4-5	80-90LBS	9-10
			45-50LBS	5-6	90-100LBS	10-11
					100-110LBS	11-12

NATURALPETLIX.COM

Have questions? Email hello@naturalpetlix.com and we will be happy to help.